
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
9 

31 
3 

21 
32 
20 

43 

Name 
SAARMAA Jaanus / TELVE Sander 
PÄRM Eevo /  KUUSK Avo 
HURME Marko / HURME Ville 
KUUSK Silver / PIIRLAID Marko 
VIRTANEN Petri / VIRTANEN Julius 
RANTALA Minna / KARJALAINEN Mia 

ARTIOLA Markku / ROSSI Tino 

Class 
KÜLGKORV EST/FIN 
KÜLGKORV EST/FIN 
KÜLGKORV EST/FIN 
KÜLGKORV EST/FIN 
KÜLGKORV EST/FIN 
KÜLGKORV EST/FIN 

KÜLGKORV EST/FIN 

Total Tm 
14:57.085 
14:58.536 
15:52.025 
15:53.087 
16:25.198 
14:57.974 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

Diff 

1.451 
54.940 
56.002 

1:28.113 
1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

1.451 
53.489 
1.062 

32.111 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:20.150 
1:20.815 
1:23.961 
1:25.204 
1:26.986 
1:27.889 

In Lap 
2 
5 
8 
5 
4 
3 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.451 

Avg. Speed 

45,335 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.150 

Best Speed 

46,129 

Best Lap by 

9 - SAARMAA Jaanus / TELVE Sander 
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
KV/SC 

Race 2 - KV/SC 

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:22:25 

PORSCHE RING 1,027 km 

2025-08-10 13:20 


